TTH Series Typical Physical Properties
MODEL DECKS SIZE WEIGHT POWER MAX MATERIAL
NORMAL
SPEED
MAX AMPLITUDE
mm x mm ft x ft kg lbs kw hp mm in rpm mm in
TTH4142 2 1,220 x 4,270 4 x 14 5,968 13,157 18.5 25 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH5162 2 1,560 x 4,880 5 x 16 6,650 14,661 22 30 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH5163 3 1,560 x 4,880 5 x 16 7,895 17,405 22 30 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH6162 2 1,830 x 4,880 6 x 16 6,645 14,650 22 30 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH6163 3 1,830 x 4,880 6 x 16 8,228 18,140 30 40 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH6202 2 1,830 x 6,096 6 x 20 8,194 18,065 30 40 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH6203 3 1,830 x 6,096 6 x 20 10,032 22,117 30 40 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH7202 2 2,100 x 6,096 7 x 20 10,382 22,888 37 50 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH7203 3 2,100 x 6,096 7 x 20 12,329 27,181 37 50 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH8202 2 2,440 x 6,096 8 x 20 11,212 24,718 37 50 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTH8203 3 2,440 x 6,096 8 x 20 13,446 29,643 37 50 250 10 780 18 11/16
 TTHSP Series Typical Physical Properties
MODEL DECKS SIZE WEIGHT POWER MAX MATERIAL
NORMAL
SPEED
MAX AMPLITUDE
mm x mm ft x ft kg lbs kw hp mm in rpm mm in
TTHSP6163 3 1,830 x 4,880 6 x 16 10,002 22,051 37 50 250 10 780 18 11/16
TTHSP6202 2 1,830 x 6,096 6 x 20 11,256 24,815 30 40 400 16 780 18 11/16
TTHSP6203 3 1,830 x 6,100 6 x 20 12,307 27,132 37 50 400 16 780 18 11/16
TTHSP7202 2 2,135 x 6,096 7 x 20 11,985 26,422 37 50 400 16 780 18 11/16
TTHSP8202 2 2,440 x 6,096 8 x 20 11,931 26,303 37 50 250 10 780 18 11/16
3130
Trio® Horizontal Screens - TTH and TTHSP Series
Product Collection
PRODUCT
FOCUS
Design Feature Benefit
•  Single, double, triple, quad deck
configurations available
Application flexibility
•  Scalping models to handle 300 mm
(12") feed
TTHSP model handles
scalping applications
•  Crowned or flat deck support frames
(stress relieved)
Either wire cloth or synthetic media
can be used
•  Adjustable timing of stroke motion
(30 to 60 degrees)
Application flexibility
•  Adjustable stroke amplitude
(9.75mm to 19mm)
Application flexibility
• ‘Huck’ bolt fastener construction
Industry standard providing
exceptional performance
Applications
•  SP models for feed sizes over
200 mm/8”
•  General sizing applications
from 150 mm to 3 mm wet
or dry
•  For use in mining, aggregate,
industrial minerals, and
recycling operations
Horizontal
Screens
                      TTH Series